
Merc2018: Schedule 

Date Event 

Preparation 

October 2 onwards Enginuity introduction (slideshow), and further instructions, sent out by 
email to all teams by Mike Fletcher, along with their company database for 
the Competition. 
 
Each company database will be of the form “merc2018_t?p5.dat”, where 
“?” is the unique team number for each team. 

Prior to first live submission 6 weeks of trialling to enable the teams to familiarise themselves with 
Enginuity, using their company database. 

The Competition 

Thursday November 15 

Thursday November 22 

Thursday November 29 

Thursday December 6 

Thursday December 13 

Thursday January 3 

Thursday January 10 

Thursday January 17 

Thursday January 24 
Thursday January 31 

Thursday February 7 
Thursday February 14 

 

Submission for period 5 (By 17:00) 
Submission for period 6 (By 17:00) 
Submission for period 7 (By 17:00) 
Submission for period 8 (By 17:00) 
Submission for period 9 (By 17:00) 
Submission for period 10 (By 17:00) 
Submission for period 11 (By 17:00) 
Submission for period 12 (By 17:00) 
Submission for period 13 (By 17:00) 
Submission for period 14 (By 17:00) 
Submission for period 15 (By 17:00) 
Submission for period 16 (By 17:00) 

 Early Years  Later Years 


